
DRAFT

DRAFTNOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRSNDKR0176300000304957

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ABEBOU LOWE
BANJUL - GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2110061A066715 1 USED MERCEDES E220
HS CODE 87033290

1500.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305274

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

OMAR SABALI
TEL:+221.77.92.93.367
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SJNFCAJ10U1362404 1 USED NISSAN QASHQAI
HS CODE 87033190

1582.00 Kg 12.36 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


DRAFT

DRAFTNOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRSNDKR0176300000305352

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GORA SAMBE
+221775067848

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF7NCBHZMGY547586 1 USED CITROEN C4
HS CODE 87033290

1320.00 Kg 11.53 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305495

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MUHAMMED SULEYMAN
BANJUL GAMBIA
TEL:+220.744.40.00

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2021211A310358 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290

1500.00 Kg 11.79 m3

WDB2021211A316043 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290

1500.00 Kg 11.79 m3

JTEGG22B505015998 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO
HS CODE 87033290

1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3

JTEGG22B505010414 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO
HS CODE 87033290

1250.00 Kg 13.87 m3

VF1KC0HAF22957230 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO
HS CODE 87032290

1040.00 Kg 12.41 m3

WDB2030461F474066 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390

1250.00 Kg 11.12 m3

WVWZZZ1JZ1U469368 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
HS CODE 87032390

1220.00 Kg 10.40 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305517

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AL MAMO FATI
GUINEE BISSAU
+221775412499

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1KZ1A0546680788 1 USED RENAULT MEGANE
HS CODE 87033190

1100.00 Kg 10.56 m3

WDB2030461F539185 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390

1275.00 Kg 11.12 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305529

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AHMEDOU BABA MOHAMMED ABDELLAHI
132076
BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1KW20E20F001098 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
HS CODE 87033290

1010.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305743

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BARRI MAMADU LAMARANA
TEL:+245.95.54.58.132
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

NMTEA16RX0R149381 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290

1530.00 Kg 13.87 m3

WVGZZZ7LZ8D042583 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG
HS CODE 87033390

2642.00 Kg 15.77 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305748

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

IBRAHIMA CISSE

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2032161F294460 1 USED MERCEDES C270
HS CODE 87033290

1450.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305750

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

EL HADJI MACTAR SECK
+221.774.51.83.02

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF73ABHXTHJ800034 1 USED CITROEN C4 PICASSO
HS CODE 87033290

1600.00 Kg 13.04 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305848

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

WILLIAM MANCABOU
+221786359565

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1RFB00655358150 1 USED RENAULT MEGANE
HS CODE 87033190

1100.00 Kg 10.56 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000305870

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ALI CHAITELLY

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2021941F963593 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87033290

1250.00 Kg 11.79 m3

JMB0NK940XP012469 1 USED MITSUBISHI PAJERO
HS CODE 87033290

1680.00 Kg 16.57 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0176300000306010

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

NJIE ALHAGIE BUBACARR
BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

HYPERION RAY ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-12-26
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1KZCW230905 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
HS CODE 87033290

1220.00 Kg 10.40 m3

VF7RDRHRJ54069545 1 USED CITROEN C5
HS CODE 87033290

1420.00 Kg 12.99 m3
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